\$40.00 11741

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jenq-Yang Chang	04/25/2007
Mount-Learn Wu	04/25/2007
Che-Lung Hsu	04/25/2007
Chih-Ming Wang	04/25/2007
Yung-Chih Liu	04/25/2007
Yue-Hong Chou	04/25/2007
Ya-Lun Tsai	04/25/2007
Chien-Chieh Lee	04/25/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Central University
Street Address:	No. 300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli
City:	Taoyuan
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	32001

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11741530

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)321-4893

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 801-328-3600
Email: ewitt@kmclaw.com

Correspondent Name: Evan R. Witt

Address Line 1: 60 East South Temple

Address Line 2: Suite 1800

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

PATENT

REEL: 019223 FRAME: 0555

500266988

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	14233.46
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Evan R. Witt
Total Attachments: 4 source=Filing_Doc_14233-46_Assignment#page1.tif source=Filing_Doc_14233-46_Assignment#page2.tif	
source=Filing_Doc_14233-46_Assignment#page3.tif source=Filing_Doc_14233-46_Assignment#page4.tif	

Whereas, I/we, the below n	amed inventor(s), hereafter	r referred to as applicant(s), have
invented certain new and useful im	provements in <u>GUIDED-</u>	MODE RESONANCE FILTER AND
FABRICATION METHOD OF SAME		
☐ for which an application for a	United States patent was file	d on
Application Number	•	
☑ for which an application for a land	Jnited States patent was exe	ecuted on <u>April 25, 2007</u> ,
Whereas, National Central U whose mailing address is No.300, Jh of acquiring the entire right, title and in	ongda Rd., Jhongli, Taoyuai	C. herein referred to as "assignee" n 32001, Taiwan, R.O.C. is desirous
Now, therefore, for good and I/we, the applicant(s), by these prese exclusive right to the said invention in any and all Patents which may be grequest the Commissioner of Pater assignee of the entire right, title, and the use and benefit of his legal represe granted, as fully and entirely as t sale not been made.	ents do sell, assign and tran the United States and the e ranted therefore in the Unite at and Trademarks to issue interest in and to the same, esentatives, to the full end of	entire right, title and interest in and to ed States, I/we hereby authorize and e said United States patent to said for his sole use and benefit, and for f the term for which said Patent may
Jeng-Yang CHANG at No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli, Tao	2 ∘ ∘ ∕7 .	Taiwan, R.O.C. Place
Mount - Learn Wu	2007, 4. 25	Taiwan, R.O.C. Place
Mount-Learn WU at No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli, Tao	Date wuan 32001 Taiwan R.O.C	
at No.300, Jhongua Ku., Jhongii, Tao	yuan ozoot, raiwan, N.O.O.	•

		referred to as applicant(s), have
		ODE RESONANCE FILTER AND
FABRICATION METHOD OF SA	IVIE	
☐ for which an application f	or a United States patent was filed	on
Application Number		
図 for which an application fo	or a United States patent was exect	uted on <u>April 25, 2007</u>
	0, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli, Taoyuan	_ herein referred to as "assignee" 32001, Taiwan, R.O.C. is desirous
I/we, the applicant(s), by these exclusive right to the said invention any and all Patents which may request the Commissioner of Fassignee of the entire right, title, the use and benefit of his legal	presents do sell, assign and trans ion in the United States and the enbe granted therefore in the United Patent and Trademarks to issue and interest in and to the same, for the full end of the section of the section.	eceipt of whereof is acknowledged, after unto said assignee the full and attire right, title and interest in and to States, I/we hereby authorize and said United States patent to said for his sole use and benefit, and for the term for which said Patent may all by me had this assignment and
Che-dung 12m	2007. 4. 25	Taiwan, R.O.C.
Che-Lung HSU	Date	Place
at No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli	, Taoyuan 32001, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
Chih-Ming Warg	2087 G 25	Taiwan, R.O.C.
Chih-Ming WANG	Date	Place
at No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli	, Taoyuan 32001, Taiwan, R.O.C.	

	w named inventor(s), hereafter r	
	improvements in <u>GUIDED-MC</u>	
FABRICATION METHOD OF SAM	<u>/ L</u>	
☐ for which an application fo	or a United States patent was filed o	on,
Application Number	·	
図 for which an application for and	⁻ a United States patent was execu	ted on <u>April 25, 2007</u> ,
	al University of TAIWAN, R.O.C. , Jhongda Rd., Jhongli, Taoyuan 3 nd interest in the same;	
I/we, the applicant(s), by these p exclusive right to the said invention any and all Patents which may be request the Commissioner of Patents assignee of the entire right, title, at the use and benefit of his legal results.		er unto said assignee the full and ire right, title and interest in and to States, I/we hereby authorize and said United States patent to said
Yung-chih Liu	2007, 4, 25	Taiwan, R.O.C.
Yung-Chih LIU	Date	Place
at No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli,	Taoyuan 32001, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
The-Hong OHOL	750]. 4. 75.	Taiwan, R.O.C.
Yue-Hong CHOU	Date	Place
at No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli,	Taoyuan 32001, Taiwan, R.O.C.	

Whereas, I/we, the below named inventor(s), hereafter refe	rred to as applicant(s), have
invented certain new and useful improvements inGUIDED-MODE	E RESONANCE FILTER AND
FABRICATION METHOD OF SAME	
for which an application for a United States patent was filed on_	,
Application Number	
☑ for which an application for a United States patent was executed	on <u>April 25, 2007</u> ,
and	
Whereas, National Central University of TAIWAN, R.O.C. he	erein referred to as "assignee"
whose mailing address is No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli, Taoyuan 320	
of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receip	
I/we, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer u	
exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire	
any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United Sta	
request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said	
assignee of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for hi	
the use and benefit of his legal representatives, to the full end of the t	
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held b	y me nau tris assignment and
sale not been made.	
1a-lun /saie 200), 4,25	Taiwan, R.O.C.
	Place
Ya-Lun TSAI Date at No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli, Taoyuan 32001, Taiwan, R.O.C.	1 lace
at No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongii, Taoydan 32001, Talwan, N.O.O.	
Chien-Chich Lee >60). 4. 5	Taiwan, R.O.C.
Chien-Chieh LEE Date	Place
at No.300, Jhongda Rd., Jhongli, Taoyuan 32001, Taiwan, R.O.C.	

PATENT REEL: 019223 FRAME: 0560

RECORDED: 04/27/2007